
Sr.
No PS No./Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour
of(NAMES) Number

of valid
votes

Number
of

Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number

of
tendered

votes

EDWIN
(CIPRU)

CARDOZO

MATILDA
D'SILVA

PRATIMA
BETSY

COUTINHO

SATYAVIAJAY
NAGESH

NAIK

1
1- Govt. Primary
School, (South

Wing) Ratwaddo
108 57 92 12 269 1 270 0

2
2- Govt. Primary
School, (Middle

Wing) ,Ratwaddo
114 61 74 53 302 3 305 0

3

3- Perpetual
Succor Convent

High School,
(Room No.1),

Navelim

114 79 84 79 356 6 362 0

4

4- Perpetual
Succor Convent

High School,
(Room No.2),

Navelim

103 90 90 72 355 4 359 0

5

5- Perpetual
Succor Convent

High
School,Primary

Section ,Block 4-
1-D, Navelim

125 119 117 57 418 1 419 0

6
6- Govt. Primary
School, (North

Wing), Mandopa
100 99 54 65 318 6 324 0

7
7- Govt. Primary
School,(Middle

Wing), Mandopa
239 173 128 93 633 6 639 0

8
8- Govt. Primary
School, (South

Wing), Mandopa
184 133 138 68 523 17 540 0

9

9- Rosary High
School Old Bldg.,

(Room No.1),
Navelim

168 43 62 34 307 8 315 0

10

10- Rosary High
School Old Bldg.,

(Room No.2),
Navelim

120 87 146 123 476 2 478 0

11

11- Rosary High
School Old Bldg.,
(Room No.33),

Navelim

83 69 51 47 250 6 256 0

12

12- Rosary Higher
Secondary School

Of Arts,
Commerce,Science

And Vocational,
(Room No. 22),

Navelim

129 83 87 38 337 5 342 0

13

13- Village
Panchayat Office,

Telaulim, 2nd
Dadio

113 51 164 24 352 5 357 0

14
14- Govt Of Goa

,Veterinary
Dispensary,Coldem

130 159 135 22 446 13 459 0

15
15- Govt. Primary

School, (South
Wing), 2nd Dadio

163 100 95 20 378 4 382 0



16 16- Govt. Primary
School, (North

Wing), 2nd Dadio

198 90 134 43 465 6 471 0

17 17- Govt Primary
School, Sirlim 139 238 108 19 504 2 506 0

18
18- Govt Primary

School,(North
Wing) Dramapur

77 154 155 50 436 8 444 0

19
19- Govt Primary

School,(South
Wing) Dramapur

134 94 111 27 366 4 370 0

20
20- Village

Panchayat Office
Dramapur

67 81 94 23 265 2 267 0

21
21- Govt. Primary

School, (North
Wing) Sarzora

89 84 101 2 276 3 279 0

22
22- Govt. Primary

School, (South
Wing) Sarzora

93 138 119 5 355 1 356 0

23

23- Assumta-
Convent High

School, Building,
Modem waddo
Sarzora - Goa

105 146 184 18 453 6 459 0

Total number of
Votes recorded at

Polling Station
2895 2428 2523 994 8840 119 8959 0

Number of Votes
recorded on Postal

Ballot paper
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Polled 2895 2428 2523 994 8840 119 8959 0


